13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

Match-Division Juniors 10m

Final Result - printed: 24.AUG.2006 at 13:51

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18

PROTASOVA Valentina, 86

MOSER Franziska, 36

LOSSET-MOULIN Maxime, 51

SUSHKO Anna, 87

WOLLHOFEN Richard, 16

DUCELLIER Mathieu, 50

CHUDAEVA Daria, 88

RAGER Matthias, 38

MAJSTOROVIC Jelica, 99
LEIBIG Martin, 37
WORME Benoit, 52

TIME Bernhard, 17
WIMPISSINGER Stefan, 21
DUBOIS Mathieu, 49
JANSENBERGER Anna, 15
KAMINKER Gil, 59
Shooters,

RUS

GER

FRA

RUS

AUT

FRA

RUS

GER

SLO
GER
FRA
AUT
AUT
FRA
AUT
ISR

.98 97 98 98 486,0
.10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 95,0

9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 391
.99 98 99 96 10,0 485,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 93,0

9,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 392
.97 97 95 98 9,0 485,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 98,0
.10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 387

.92 96 96 99 480,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 97,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0

.97 96 93 98 476,0

10,0 383

9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 92,0
9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 384

.94 98 94 96 476,0

9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 94,0
.10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 382
.95 97 92 97 475,0

9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 94,0

.10,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 381
.96 92 96 97 474,0
.10,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 93,0

8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 381

.97 95 92 97 381
.96 96 96 93 381
.97 97 94 92 380
.94 95 100 90 379
.95 92 94 97 378
.95 95 92 96 378
.95 94 95 94 378
.91 93 92 93 369
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13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz - Austria

Match-Division Juniors 10m Team

Final Result - printed 24.AUG.2006 at 20:05

Rnk Team / Shooters S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total
1  Russia 285 290 286 294 1155
86 PROTASOVA Valentina .98 97 98 98 391
87 SUSHKO Anna .92 96 96 99 383
88 CHUDAEVA Daria .95 97 92 97 381
2 Germany 291 286 291 286 1154
36 MOSER Franziska .99 98 99 96 392
37 LEIBIG Martin .96 96 96 93 381
38 RAGER Matthias .96 92 96 97 381
3 France 289 289 281 286 1145
51 LOSSET-MOULIN Maxime .97 97 95 98 387
52 WORME Benoit .97 97 94 92 380
49 DUBOIS Mathieu .95 95 92 96 378
4 Austria 286 285 288 282 1141
16 WOLLHOFEN Richard .97 96 93 98 384
15 JANSENBERGER Anna .95 94 95 94 378
17 TIME Bernhard .94 95 100 90 379
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13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

Match-Division U-23 10m

Final Result - printed: 24.AUG.2006 at 14:51

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

BEYELER Irene, 104

ZEHETNER Walter, 10

SCHREIMEIER Andrea, 11

GEBAUEROVA Renata, 24

SCHENKEL Thomas, 115

DEIBER Tatjana, 34

MAXIMOVA Lioudmila, 83

BRENNER Julia, 33

GRASER Alexander, 13
RUNTE Florian, 35
MALINKY Ondrej, 23
MARTI Roland, 112
STOLLER Markus, 117
LOIBNEGGER Karin, 12
POKORNY David, 25
WILLEMSEN Jeroen, 69
Shooters,

SUI

AUT

AUT

CZR

SUI

GER

RUS

GER

AUT
GER
CZR
SUI
SUI
AUT
CZR
NED

.96 98 98 98 96 97 676,0
8,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 93,0
9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 583

.98 96 98 94 94 096 674,0
9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 98,0

.10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 576

.98 98 99 96 93 096 673,0
9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0

.10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 93,0

580

.96 96 98 94 94 97 673,0

.10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 98,0

575

.97 97 96 95 96 100 671,0
9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 90,0
8,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 581

.96 98 96 95 97 095 669,0

.10,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 92,0
9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 577

.96 96 95 95 93 98 666,0

.10,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 930

.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 573

.92 95 97 91 97 97 665,0
9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 96,0
9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 569

.95 93 97 97 94 93 569

.95 92 95 95 97 94 568

.96 95 99 94 94 88 566

.94 95 95 94 87 096 561

.96 93 96 93 93 90 561

.94 95 95 S0 90 94 558

.93 90 86 91 89 093 542

.90 85 81 86 92 091 525

9,0
9,0
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13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz - Austria

Match-Division U-23 10m Team

Final Result - printed 24.AUG.2006 at 20:05

Rnk Team / Shooters

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 s-6 Total

1 Suisse
104 BEYELER Irene
117 STOLLER Markus
115 SCHENKEL Thomas

2 Germany
33 BRENNER Julia
34 DEIBER Tatjana
35 RUNTE Florian

3 Austria
10 ZEHETNER Walter
11 SCHREIMEIER Andrea
12 LOIBNEGGER Karin

4  Czech Republic
23 MALINKY Ondrej
24 GEBAUEROVA Renata
25 POKORNY David

289 288 290 286 285 287 1725
.96 98 98 98 96 97 583
.96 93 96 93 93 90 561
.97 97 96 95 96 100 581

283 285 288 281 291 286 1714
.92 95 97 91 97 97 569
.96 98 96 95 97 95 577
.95 92 95 95 97 94 568

290 289 292 280 277 286 1714
.98 96 98 94 94 096 576
.98 98 99 96 93 096 580
.94 95 95 S0 90 94 558

285 281 283 279 277 278 1683
.96 95 99 94 94 88 566
.96 96 98 94 94 97 575
.93 90 86 91 89 093 542
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13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

Match-Division Woman 10m Final Result - printed: 26.AUG.2006 at 14:49

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country S-1 5-2 S-3 5-4
1 BAUER Stephanie, 31 GER .98 100 95 97 10,0 488,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 98,0
.10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 390
2 GRAZIOTIN Sandra, 48 FRA .98 96 98 100 9,0 488,0
9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 96,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 392
3 AUMANN Sylvia, 30 GER .99 96 99 99 10,0 487,0
.10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 940
9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 393
4 DUPERRON Myriam, 47 FRA .98 100 97 99 9,0 487,0
8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 93,0
9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 1394

5 ROMANOVA Natalia, 80 RUS .99 98 96 97 485,0
9,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 1 95,0

9,0 10,0 10,0 9, 390

6 HIRSCHLE Nadine, 32 GER .98 94 97 99 482,0
.10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 94,0

9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 388

7  BRIZE Laurence, 46 FRA .98 98 99 95 480,0
8,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 90,0

.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 390

8 ZAHND Monika, 118 SUI .96 99 97 97 478,0
7,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 89,0

6,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 389
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9 GUIGNARD-SCHNYDER Silvia, 108 SUI .96 97 98 97 388
10 DEISER Desiree, 6 AUT .94 98 96 98 386
11 UNTERTRIFALLER Eva,7 AUT .96 99 94 97 386
12  ORAZEM-VRSIC Renata, 97 SLO .98 94 97 96 385
13 STOLNIK ZDENKA, 96 SLO .96 95 94 99 384
14  STAUB Sonja, 116 SUI .95 96 97 96 384
15 BOMBAC Bojana, 98 SLO .94 92 96 96 378
16 TIME Regina, 8 AUT .95 95 97 90 377
17 MANZUROVA Linda, 81 RUS .93 93 94 92 372

17 Shooters,

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006

SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz - Austria

Match-Division Woman 10m Team

Final Result - printed 26.AUG.2006 at 16:16

Rnk Team / Shooters S-1 $-2 S-3 S-4 Total
1 France 294 294 294 294 1176
46 BRIZE Laurence .98 98 99 95 390
47 DUPERRON Myriam .98 100 97 99 304
48 GRAZIOTIN Sandra .98 96 98 100 392
2 Germany 295 290 291 295 1171
30 AUMANN Sylvia .99 96 99 99 393
31 BAUER Stephanie .98 100 95 97 390
32 HIRSCHLE Nadine .98 94 97 99 388
3 Suisse 287 292 292 290 1161
108 GUIGNARD-SCHNYDER Silvia .96 97 98 97 388
116 STAUB Sonja .95 96 97 96 384
118 ZAHND Monika .96 99 97 97 389
4 Austria 285 292 287 285 1149
6 DEISER Desiree .94 98 96 98 386
7 UNTERTRIFALLER Eva .96 99 94 97 386
8 TIME Regina .95 95 97 90 377
5 Slovenia 288 281 287 291 1147
96 STOLNIK ZDENKA .96 95 94 99 384
97 ORAZEM-VRSIC Renata .98 94 97 96 385
98 BOMBAC Bojana .94 92 96 96 378
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13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006

SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

Match-Division Men 10m

Final Result - printed: 26.AUG.2006 at 16:16

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28

SIDI Peter, 122

KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem, 76

RODDE Jerome, 54

KNOGLER Mario, 19

SHEDRIN Sergey, 78

SCHOTT Bernd, 29

ETTNER Norbert, 27

LORETZ Stephan, 111

LAMPL Thomas, 1
ALEYNIKOYV Evgeny, 75
HRESCAK Izidor, 93
BICHLER Markus, 2
MULLER Beat, 113
MARKOJA Robert, 92
MALIER Oliver, 28
SCHEIRICH Harald, 3
KANDARE Damijan, 94
VAN BEKHOVEN Jack, 65
DIAMANT Gery, 61
CANELLE Frederic, 53
SOMOGYI Pater, 124
MOLG Christian, 4
INNIGER Andy, 110
ROELANDS Adrie, 68
SMITS Tom, 67
KISHIMOTO Tadafumi, 64
Shooters ,

HUN

RUS

FRA

AUT

RUS

GER

GER

SUI

AUT
RUS
SLO
AUT
SUI
SLO
GER
AUT
SLO
NED
ISR
FRA
HUN
AUT
SUI
NED
NED
JPN

100 99

99 100
.10,0 10,0 10,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0
.98 98 98 97
9,0 10,0 10,0
9,0 8,0 9,0

100 96 97 096

.10,0 10,0 10,0
.10,0 10,0 10,0

.95 99 96 99

9,0 10,0 10,0
.10,0 8,0 10,0
.95 98 97 99
.10,0 9,0 9,0
.10,0 9,0 9,0

100 S7 98 97

.10,0 9,0 9,0
8,0 9,0 10,0
.95 96 96 99
9,0 9,0 9,0
9,0 9,0 9,0
.98 97 98 96
.97 96 99 99
.97 98 99 97
.94 98 95 098
.91 94 98 098
.96 97 96 97
.94 94 98 098
.95 92 95 096
.97 94 95 97
.92 95 95 096
.92 93 98 97
.96 95 94 94
.92 94 93 94
.94 97 91 95
.95 97 91 92
.92 94 93 96
.91 96 94 91
.76 76 72 81
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91 100
9,0 10,0

10,

99
10,
10,

96
10,
10,

10,
9,

97
8,
10,
97
10,
9,
96
9,
10,
99
10,
7y
98
96
97
96
98
98
95
97
94
95
96
98
96
93
97
88
90
81

0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

0

96
95
93
99
99
94
95
98
96
99
96
93
97
96
94
93
90
77

10,0
98
9,0

688,0
99,0
589

681,0
93,0
588

680,0
10,0
97,0
583

680,0

9,0
93,0
587

679,0
94,0
585

679,0
95,0
584

679,0
94,0
585

674,0
91,0
583
583
582
581
580
578
578
574
573
573
572
572
570
566
566
566
556
552
463




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz - Austria

Match-Division Men 10m Team

Final Result - printed 26.AUG.2006 at 16:16

Rnk Team / Shooters S-1 $-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 -6  Total
1 Russia 290 293 293 295 292 292 1755
75 ALEYNIKOV Evgeny .97 96 99 99 96 95 582
76 KHADZHIBEKOV Artem .98 98 98 97 99 98 588
78 SHEDRIN Sergey .95 99 96 99 97 099 585
2 Germany 289 289 293 294 288 290 1743
27 ETTNER Norbert 100 97 98 97 96 97 585
28 MAIER Oliver .94 94 98 98 95 95 574
29 SCHOTT Bernd .95 98 97 99 97 98 584
3 Austria 287 287 288 290 291 293 1736
1 LAMPL Thomas .98 97 98 96 98 96 583
2 BICHLER Markus .94 98 95 98 96 99 580
3 SCHEIRICH Harald .95 92 95 96 97 98 573
4 Slovenia 290 289 290 291 289 283 1732
92 MARKOJA Robert .96 97 96 97 98 94 578
93 HRESCAK Izidor .97 98 99 97 97 93 581
94 KANDARE Damijan .97 94 95 97 94 96 573
5 Suisse 281 287 285 289 294 291 1727
110 INNIGER Andy .95 97 91 92 97 94 566
111 LORETZ Stephan .95 96 96 99 99 98 583
113 MULLER Beat .91 94 98 98 98 99 578
6 The Netherlands 275 285 282 283 273 282 1680
65 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack .92 95 95 96 95 99 572
67 SMITS Tom .91 96 94 91 90 90 552
68 ROELANDS Adrie .92 94 93 96 88 93 556
7 Hungary 192 193 192 194 187 197 1155
122 SIDI Peter 100 99 99 100 91 100 589
124 SOMOGYI Pater .92 94 93 94 96 97 566
125 HAVASI Ferenc 0
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13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Juniors standing

Final Result - printed: 23.AUG.2006 at 19:37

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1 SUSHKO Anna, 87 RUS
2 PROTASOVA Valentina, 86 RUS
3 CHUDAEVA Daria, 88 RUS
4 DUBOIS Mathieu, 49 FRA
5  WOLLHOFEN Richard, 16 AUT
6  ENDRES Stephan, 42 GER
7 DUCELLIER Mathieu, 50 FRA
8 LEIBIG Martin, 37 GER
9  WIMPISSINGER Stefan, 21 AUT
10 WORME Benoit, 52 FRA
11 EGGER Fabian, 106 SUI

12 GOOD Tino, 107 SUI

13 FUCHS Adrian, 129 SUI

14 HEINZ Robert, 45 GER
1S WAKOLBINGER Thomas, 20 AUT
16 Shooters,

.98
.95
.91
.89
.92
.94
.92
.86
.91
.93
.89
.83
.88
.87
.85

95
93
95
97
94
91
95
95
94
86
84
91
85
76
79

92
96
94
93
92
91
87
90
85
89
94
90
86
93
81

285

284
280
279
278
276
274
271
270
268
267
264
259
256
245

30m Match-Division Juniors kneeling

Final Result - printed: 23.AUG.2006 at 19:37

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1 EGGER Fabian, 106 SUI

2  DUCELLIER Mathieu, 50 FRA
3  LEIBIG Martin, 37 GER
4 HEINZ Robert, 45 GER
5  WIMPISSINGER Stefan, 21 AUT
6 GOOD Tino, 107 SUI

7  FUCHS Adrian, 129 SUI

8  WORME Benoit, 52 FRA
9 SUSHKO Anna, 87 RUS
10 CHUDAEVA Daria, 88 RUS
11 WOLLHOFEN Richard, 16 AUT
12 DUBOIS Mathieu, 49 FRA
13 WAKOLBINGER Thomas, 20 AUT
14 PROTASOVA Valentina, 86 RUS
1S ENDRES Stephan, 42 GER
16 Shooters,

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at

.94
.91
.94
.95
.89
.92
.90
.90
.95
.95
.92
.91
.87
.92
.91

95
96
93
96
93
91
95
95
89
91
91
92
89
89
88

95
92
92
88
96
95
93
93
92
90
92
91
91
85
81

284

279
279
279
278
278
278
278
276
276
275
274
267
266
260




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Juniors

Final Result - printed: 23.AUG.2006 at 19:33

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SUSHKO Anna, 87

WOLLHOFEN Richard, 16

CHUDAEVA Daria, 88

DUCELLIER Mathieu, 50

LEIBIG Martin, 37

PROTASOVA Valentina, 86

DUBOIS Mathieu, 49

EGGER Fabian, 106

WIMPISSINGER Stefan, 21
WORME Benoit, 52

GOOD Tino, 107

FUCHS Adrian, 129

ENDRES Stephan, 42

HEINZ Robert, 45
WAKOLBINGER Thomas, 20

Shooters ,

RUS

AUT

RUS

FRA

GER

RUS

FRA

SUI

AUT
FRA
SUI
SUI
GER
GER

AUT

.98 95 92 285
.95 89 92 276
9,0 9,0 9,0 , 0
.10,0 10,0 8,0 , 0
.92 94 92 278
.92 91 92 275
.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0
9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0
.91 95 94 280
.95 91 90 276
9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0
.10,0 9,0 8,0 , 0
.92 95 87 274
.91 96 92 279
9,0 8,0 10,0 , 0
9,0 9,0 9,0 , 0
.86 95 90 271
.94 93 92 279

9,0 10,0 8,0 10,0
8,0 10,0 10,0

.95
.92
.10,0 10,0 7,0 10,0
.10,0
.89
.91

93
89

97
92

9,

96 284
85 266

0o 9,0
93 279
91 274

7,0 10,0 8,0
9,0

.89

.94
. 8,0
.10,0
.91
.89
.93
.90
.83
.92
.88
.90
.94
.91
.87
.95
.85
.87

84

95
6,0
7,0

94
93
86
95
91
91
85
95
91
88
76
96
79
89

9,

85
96
89
93
90
95
86
93
91
81
93
88
81
91

0o 9,0
94 267

95 284
1,0 9,0
8,0 10,0
270

278

268

278

264

278

259

278

276

260

256

279

245

267
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651,0
90,0
561

649,0
96,0
553

647,0
91,0
556

644,0
91,0
553

643,0
93,0
550

641,0
91,0
550

636,0
83,0
553

628,0
77,0
551

548
546
542
537
536
535

512




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Juniors Team

Final Result - printed 23.AUG.2006 at 19:34

Rnk Team / Shooters

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total

1 Russia
86 PROTASOVA Valentina
87 SUSHKO Anna
88 CHUDAEVA Daria

2 France
49 DUBOIS Mathieu

50 DUCELLIER Mathieu
52 WORME Benoit

3 Suisse
106 EGGER Fabian
107 GOOD Tino
129 FUCHS Adrian

4  Germany
37 LEIBIG Martin

42 ENDRES Stephan
45 HEINZ Robert

5 Austria Team
16 WOLLHOFEN Richard

20 WAKOLBINGER Thomas
21 WIMPISSINGER Stefan

284 283 282 282 269 267 1667
.95 93 96 92 89 85 550
.98 95 92 95 89 92 561
.91 95 94 95 91 90 556

274 278 269 272 283 276 1652
.89 97 93 91 92 91 553
.92 95 87 91 96 92 553
.93 86 89 90 95 93 546

260 260 270 276 281 283 1630
.89 84 94 94 95 95 551
.83 91 90 92 91 95 542
.88 85 86 90 95 93 537

267 262 274 280 277 261 1621
.86 95 90 94 093 92 550
.94 91 91 91 88 81 536
.87 76 93 95 096 88 535

268 267 258 268 273 279 1613
.92 94 92 92 91 92 553
.85 79 81 87 89 091 512
.91 94 85 89 93 96 548

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division U-23 standing

Final Result - printed: 23.AUG.2006 at 19:37

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1 BEYELER Irene, 104 SUI

2 REBER Christian, 44 GER
3  RUNTE Florian, 35 GER
4 GRASER Alexander, 13 AUT
S MAYER Benjamin, 43 GER
6 STOLLER Markus, 117 SUI

7 ZEHETNER Walter, 10 AUT
8 MAXIMOVA Lioudmila, 83 RUS
9 MARTI Roland, 112 SUI

10 MUHLEHNER Andreas, 22 AUT
11  Shooters,

.95 96
.95 94
.91 93
.94 94
.90 93
.92 93
.95 85
.91 86
.91 83
.85 79

96
90
94
90
91
89
92
89
83
82

287

279
278
278
274
274
272
266
257
246

30m Match-Division U-23 kneeling

Final Result - printed: 23.AUG.2006 at 19:37

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1 BEYELER Irene, 104 SUI

2  REBER Christian, 44 GER
3 MAXIMOVA Lioudmila, 83 RUS
4 STOLLER Markus, 117 SUI

5 GRASER Alexander, 13 AUT
6 MARTI Roland, 112 SUI

7  MAYER Benjamin, 43 GER
8 RUNTE Florian, 35 GER
9 ZEHETNER Walter, 10 AUT
10 MUHLEHNER Andreas, 22 AUT
11  Shooters,

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at

.97 99
.94 98
.96 93
.97 96
.95 96
.93 93
.95 91
.88 95
.92 88
.89 86

95
95
97
93
92
95
93
88
90
89

291

287
286
286
283
281
279
271
270
264




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division U-23

Final Result - printed: 23.AUG.2006 at 19:33

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr.

Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1

10

11

BEYELER Irene, 104

GRASER Alexander, 13

REBER Christian, 44

STOLLER Markus, 117

MAYER Benjamin, 43

RUNTE Florian, 35

ZEHETNER Walter, 10

MAXIMOVA Lioudmila, 83

MARTI Roland, 112

MUHLEHNER Andreas, 22

Shooters ,

SUI

AUT

GER

SUI

GER

GER

AUT

RUS

SUI

AUT

.95 96 96 287 675,0
.97 99 95 291 97,0
.10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 578
.10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0

.94 94 90 278 650,0
.95 96 92 283 89,0

8,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 3561
9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0

.95 94 90 279 649,0

.94 98 95 287 83,0
7,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 566

. 80 80 80 9,0 9,0

.92 93 89 274 648,0

.97 96 93 286 88,0
9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 560

. 9,0 9,0 80 6,0 9,0

.90 93 91 274 641,0

.95 91 93 279 88,0
9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 553

. 80 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0

.91 93 94 278 630,0

.88 95 88 271 81,0
7,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 549

. 8,0 5,010,0 9,0 9,0

.95 85 92 272 629,0

.92 88 90 270 87.0
8,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 542

. 8,0 10,0 8,0 9,0 9,0

.91 86 89 266 628,0

.96 93 97 286 76,0
8,0 9,0 0,0 8,0 7,0 552

. 9,0 9,0 7,0 10,0 9,0

.91 83 83 257 538

.93 93 95 281

.85 79 82 246 510

.89 86 89 264

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division U-23 Team

Final Result - printed 23.AUG.2006 at 19:34

Rnk Team / Shooters

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total

1 Suisse
104 BEYELER Irene
112 MARTI Roland
117 STOLLER Markus

2 Germany
35 RUNTE Florian
43 MAYER Benjamin
44 REBER Christian

3 Austria
10 ZEHETNER Walter
13 GRASER Alexander
22 MUHLEHNER Andreas

278 272 268 287 288 283 1676
.95 96 96 97 99 95 578
.91 83 83 93 93 95 538
.92 93 89 97 96 93 560

276 280 275 277 284 276 1668
.91 93 94 88 95 88 549
.90 93 91 95 91 93 553
.95 94 90 94 098 95 566

274 258 264 276 270 271 1613
.95 85 92 92 88 90 542
.94 94 90 95 96 92 561
.85 79 82 89 86 89 510

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13th Crossbow — World Championships - 2006

SG-Steyr / LHA Linz - Austria

30m Match - Open standing

Intermediate Result - erstellt am 25.AUG.2006

Rnk Second Name First Name

Country Company

S-1 S-2 S-3

—
Coexxaanbh W=

[ I S T e O R e
S O O XIS N A WN

SIDI Peter

SHEDRIN Sergey
ALEYNIKOY Evgeny
KNOGLER Mario
ETTNER Norbert
ROGGENDOREF Friedl
HRESCAK Izidor
SATTEL Steffan
PFISTER Gerold
MARKOJA Robert
BEYELER Simon
PLOTZ Hermann
LAMPL Thomas
MAIER Oliver
HARLACHER Renato
BICHLER Markus
MOLG Christian
KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem
VAN BEKHOVEN Jack
ORBILLOT Alexandre
Shooters

HUN Hungary
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
AUT Austria
GER Germany
GER Germany
SLO Slovenia
FRA France
SUI Switzerland
SLO Slovenia
SUI Switzerland
GER Germany
AUT Austria
GER Germany
SUI Switzerland
AUT Austria
AUT Austria
RUS Russia

NED The Netherlands

FRA France

.94 99 99 WR 292
.97 96 98 291
.98 96 97 291
.98 97 96 291
.95 96 97 288
.96 96 96 288
.97 97 93 287
.92 97 96 285
.92 96 96 284
.96 94 94 284
.93 95 95 283
.95 93 95 283
.93 97 93 283
.91 94 97 282
.95 91 93 279
.91 93 94 278
.92 92 93 277
.91 95 91 277
.86 90 94 270
.89 91 89 269

Erstellt mit: EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13th Crossbow — World-Championships - 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA Linz - Austria

30m Match - Open kneeling

Intermediate Result - erstellt am 25.AUG.2006

Rnk Second Name First Name

Country Company

S-1 S-2 S-3

—
Coexxaanbh W=

[ I S T e O R e
S O O XIS N A WN

BEYELER Simon
PLOTZ Hermann
ALEYNIKOY Evgeny
HARLACHER Renato
ETTNER Norbert
MAIER Oliver

SIDI Peter

HRESCAK Izidor
KNOGLER Mario
LAMPL Thomas
ROGGENDOREF Friedl
MOLG Christian

VAN BEKHOVEN Jack
KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem
SHEDRIN Sergey
ORBILLOT Alexandre
MARKOJA Robert
BICHLER Markus
SATTEL Steffan
PFISTER Gerold
Shooters

SUI Switzerland
GER Germany
RUS Russia
SUI Switzerland
GER Germany
GER Germany
HUN Hungary
SLO Slovenia
AUT Austria
AUT Austria
GER Germany
AUT Austria
NED The Netherlands
RUS Russia
RUS Russia
FRA France
SLO Slovenia
AUT Austria
FRA France
SUI Switzerland

.98 99 098
.97 98 98
.98 95 098
.97 97 97
.97 97 97
.96 97 97
.96 98 96
.94 99 096
.96 98 95
.97 96 95
.96 94 96
.96 95 095
.95 97 94
.96 97 093
.96 96 93
.94 95 95
.93 95 95
.95 93 95
.96 92 95
.96 93 94

Erstellt mit: EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at

295
293
291
291
291
290
290
289
289
288
286
286
286
286
285
284
283
283
283
283




13th Crossbow — World Championships - 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA Linz - Austria

30m Match - Op en combination Intermediate Result - erstellt am 25.AUG.2006
Rnk Second Name First Name Country Company S-1 S-2 s-3
1 ALEYNIKOYV Evgeny RUS Russia .98 96 97 291 WR 582
.98 95 98 291
2 SIDI Peter HUN Hungary .94 99 99 292 WR 582
.96 98 96 290
3 KNOGLER Mario AUT Austria .98 97 96 291 580
.96 98 95 289
4 ETTNER Norbert GER Germany .95 96 97 288 579
.97 97 97 291
5 BEYELER Simon SUI Switzerland .93 95 95 283 578
.98 99 98 295
6 PLOTZ Hermann GER Germany .95 93 95 283 576
.97 98 98 293
7 HRESCAK Izidor SLO Slovenia .97 97 93 287 576
.94 99 96 289
8 SHEDRIN Sergey RUS Russia .97 96 98 291 576
.96 96 93 285
9 ROGGENDOREF Friedl GER Germany .96 96 96 288 574
.96 94 96 286
10 MAIER Oliver GER Germany .91 94 97 282 572
.96 97 97 290
11 LAMPL Thomas AUT Austria .93 97 93 283 571
.97 96 95 288
12 HARLACHER Renato SUI Switzerland .95 91 93 279 570
.97 97 97 291
13 SATTEL Steffan FRA France .92 97 96 285 568
.96 92 95 283
14 MARKOJA Robert SLO Slovenia .96 94 94 284 567
.93 95 95 283
15 PFISTER Gerold SUI Switzerland .92 96 96 284 567
.96 93 94 283
16 MOLG Christian AUT Austria .92 92 93 277 563
.96 95 95 286
17 KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem RUS Russia .91 95 91 277 563
.96 97 93 286
18 BICHLER Markus AUT Austria .91 93 94 278 561
.95 93 95 283
19 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack NED The Netherlands .86 90 94 270 556
.95 97 94 286
20 ORBILLOT Alexandre FRA France .89 91 89 269 553

.94 95 95 284
20 Shooters

Erstellt mit: EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13th Crossbow — World Championships - 2006

SG-Steyr / LHA Linz - Austria

30m Match - Open Final

Intermediate Result - erstellt am 25.AUG.2006

Rnk Second Name First Name

Country Company

S-1 S-2 S-3

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

SIDI Peter

ALEYNIKOV Evgeny

KNOGLER Mario

SHEDRIN Sergey

ETTNER Norbert

BEYELER Simon

HRESCAK Izidor

PLOTZ Hermann

ROGGENDOREF Friedl

MAIER Oliver

LAMPL Thomas

HARLACHER Renato

SATTEL Steffan

MARKOJA Robert

PFISTER Gerold

HUN Hungary

RUS Russia

AUT Austria

RUS Russia

GER Germany

SUI Switzerland

SLO Slovenia

GER Germany

GER Germany

GER Germany

AUT Austria

SUI Switzerland

FRA France

SLO Slovenia

SUI Switzerland

.94 99 99 292
.96 98 96 290
.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0
.10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0

WR+ER

.98 96 97 2091
.98 95 98 291

8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 9,0
. 90 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0
.98 97 96 291 9,0
.96 98 95 289

9,0 9,0 90 9,0 9,0
. 90 9010,0 10,0 9,0
.97 96 98 291 8,0
.96 96 93 285
.10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0

9,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0

.95 96 97 288
.97 97 97 291
. 90 9010,0 9,0 9,0
.10,0 8,0 10,0 8,0 9,0
.93 95 95 283
.98 99 98 295

9,0 9,0 10,0 7,0 9,0
. 90 90 90 10,0 10,0
.97 97 93 287
.94 99 96 289

.10,0 10,0 8,0 9,0 9,0
8,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 9,0

.95 93 95 283

.97 98 98 293

.10,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 9,0
8,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 9,0

.96 96 96 288
.96 94 96 286
.91 94 97 282
.96 97 97 290
.93 97 93 283
.97 96 95 288
.95 91 93 279
.97 97 97 291
.92 97 96 285
.96 92 95 283
.96 94 94 284
.93 95 95 283
.92 96 96 284
.96 93 94 283

Erstellt mit: EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at

679,0
97,0
582

676,0
94,0
582

672,0
92,0
580

672,0
96,0
576

670,0
91,0
579

669,0
91,0
578

666,0
90,0
576

663,0
87,0
576

574
572
571
570
568
567
567




16

17

18

19

20

20

13th Crossbow — World Championships - 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA Linz - Austria

MOLG Christian AUT Austria
KHADZHIBEKOY Artem RUS Russia
BICHLER Markus AUT Austria

VAN BEKHOVEN Jack NED The Netherlands
ORBILLOT Alexandre FRA France
Shooters

.92
.96
.91
.96
.91
.95
.86
.95
.89
.94

92
95
95
97
93
93
90
97
91
95

93
95
91
93
94
95
94
94
89
95

277
286
277
286
278
283
270
286
269
284

Erstellt mit: EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at

563
563
561
556
553



13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Open standing/Qual. Final Result - printed: 24. AUG.2006 at 18:54
Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1  KNOGLER Mario, 19 AUT .98 96 98 292
2 KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem, 76 RUS .98 98 96 292
3 SHEDRIN Sergey, 78 RUS .96 96 99 291
4 HRESCAK Izidor, 93 SLO .97 97 93 287
5 LAMPL Thomas, 1 AUT .95 94 97 286
6 ALEYNIKOV Evgeny, 75 RUS .99 94 93 286
7 MARKOJA Robert, 92 SLO .95 91 99 285
8 ETTNER Norbert, 39 GER .96 94 94 284
9  MOLG Christian, 4 AUT .94 92 97 283
10 SIDI Peter, 122 HUN .93 94 96 283
11 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack, 65 NED .95 93 95 283
12 SOMOGYI Pater, 124 HUN .92 97 94 283
13 PFISTER Gerold, 114 SUI .97 92 94 283
14 MAIER Oliver, 28 GER .94 92 96 282
15 BICHLER Markus, 2 AUT .94 92 96 282
16 STAUB Sonja, 116 SUI .93 93 94 280
17 HARLACHER Renato, 109 SUI .94 91 93 278
18 BEYELER Simon, 105 SUI .91 93 93 277
19 SATTEL Steffan, 56 FRA .90 93 93 276
20 ROGGENDOREF Friedl, 41 GER .89 95 91 275
21 ORBILLOT Alexandre, 55 FRA .90 94 91 275
22 PLOTZ Hermann, 40 GER .95 93 86 274
23 ROELANDS Adrie, 68 NED .88 91 93 272
24 SCHUELLER Pascal, 57 FRA .92 90 89 271
25 KANDARE Damijan, 94 SLO .86 87 94 267
26 SMITS Tom, 67 NED .87 88 84 259

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Open kneeling/Qual. Final Result - printed: 24.AUG.2006 at 18:54
Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country S-1 S-2 S-3

1  PLOTZ Hermann, 40 GER .99 99 98 296
2 HARLACHER Renato, 109 SUI .96 100 99 295
3 ETTNER Norbert, 39 GER .97 97 100 294
4 PFISTER Gerold, 114 SUI .99 98 97 294
S BEYELER Simon, 105 SUI .99 98 97 294
6 ALEYNIKOV Evgeny, 75 RUS .95 99 98 292
7  MAIER Oliver, 28 GER .97 98 97 292
8 MOLG Christian, 4 AUT .99 96 97 292
9 BICHLER Markus, 2 AUT .99 96 97 292
10 ORBILLOT Alexandre, 55 FRA .97 97 97 291
11 LAMPL Thomas, 1 AUT .98 97 95 290
12 KANDARE Damijan, 94 SLO .98 97 95 290
13 HRESCAK Izidor, 93 SLO .94 96 98 288
14 ROGGENDOREF Friedl, 41 GER .95 96 96 287
1S SATTEL Steffan, 56 FRA .95 97 95 287
16 SHEDRIN Sergey, 78 RUS .98 97 92 287
17 MARKOJA Robert, 92 SLO .93 96 97 286
18 KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem, 76 RUS .95 96 95 286
19 SCHUELLER Pascal, 57 FRA .96 98 92 286
20 KNOGLER Mario, 19 AUT .97 93 095 285
21 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack, 65 NED .97 95 92 284
22 STAUB Sonja, 116 SUI .91 95 97 283
23 SIDI Peter, 122 HUN .90 94 91 281
24 SOMOGYI Pater, 124 HUN .92 90 93 275
25 SMITS Tom, 67 NED .88 87 93 268
26 ROELANDS Adrie, 68 NED .84 89 90 263

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at




13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Open-Qual./Team

Final Result - printed: 24.AUG.2006 at 18:54

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country S-1 5-2 5-3

1 ETTNER Norbert, 39 GER .96 94 94 284 578
.97 97 100 294

2 ALEYNIKOV Evgeny, 75 RUS .99 94 93 286 578
.95 99 98 292

3 KHADZHIBEKOY Artem, 76 RUS .98 98 96 292 578
.95 96 95 286

4 SHEDRIN Sergey, 78 RUS .96 96 99 291 578
.98 97 92 287

5  PFISTER Gerold, 114 SUI .97 92 94 283 577
.99 98 97 294

6 KNOGLER Mario, 19 AUT .98 96 98 292 577
.97 93 95 285

7 LAMPL Thomas, 1 AUT .95 94 97 286 576
.98 97 95 290

8 HRESCAK Izidor, 93 SLO .97 97 93 287 575
.94 96 98 288

9 MOLG Christian, 4 AUT .94 92 97 283 575
.99 96 97 292

10 MAIER Oliver, 28 GER .94 92 96 282 574
.97 98 97 292

11 BICHLER Markus, 2 AUT .94 92 96 282 574
.99 96 97 292

12 HARLACHER Renato, 109 SUI .94 91 93 278 573
.96 100 99 295

13 BEYELER Simon, 105 SUI .91 93 93 277 571
.99 98 97 294

14 MARKOJA Robert, 92 SLO .95 91 99 285 571
.93 96 97 286

15 PLOTZ Hermann, 40 GER .95 93 86 274 570
.99 99 98 296

16 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack, 65 NED .95 93 95 283 567
.97 95 92 284

17 ORBILLOT Alexandre, 55 FRA .90 94 91 275 566
.97 97 97 291

18 SIDI Peter, 122 HUN .93 94 96 283 564
.96 94 91 281

19 STAUB Sonja, 116 SUI .93 93 94 280 563
.91 95 97 283

20 SATTEL Steffan, 56 FRA .90 93 93 276 563
.95 97 95 287

21 ROGGENDOREF Friedl, 41 GER .89 95 91 275 562
.95 96 96 287

22 SOMOGYI Pater, 124 HUN .92 97 94 283 558

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at
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24

25

26

26

13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

.92
.86
.98
.92
.96
.88
.84

KANDARE Damijan, 94 SLO
SCHUELLER Pascal, 57 FRA
ROELANDS Adrie, 68 NED
SMITS Tom, 67 NED

Shooters ,

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at

.87
.88

90
87
97
90
98
91
89
88
87

93
94
95
89
92
93
90
84
93

275
2677
290
271
286
272
263
259
268

557

557

535

527



13™ Crossbow -World-Championships — 2006
SG-Steyr / LHA-Linz — Austria

30m Match-Division Open Team

Final Result - printed 24.AUG.2006 at 18:54

Rnk  Team / Shooters S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 sS-6 Total
1 Russia 293 288 288 288 292 285 1734
75 ALEYNIKOYV Evgeny .99 94 93 95 99 098 578
76 KHADZHIBEKOYV Artem .98 98 96 95 96 95 578
78 SHEDRIN Sergey .96 96 99 98 97 92 578
2 Austria 283 278 290 296 289 289 1725
1 LAMPL Thomas .95 94 97 98 97 95 576
2 BICHLER Markus .94 92 96 99 96 97 574
4 MOLG Christian .94 92 97 99 96 97 575
3 Suisse 282 276 280 294 296 293 1721
105 BEYELER Simon .91 93 93 99 98 97 571
109 HARLACHER Renato .94 91 93 96 100 99 573
114 PFISTER Gerold .97 92 94 99 98 97 577
4 Germany 280 282 271 291 292 294 1710
39 ETTNER Norbert .96 94 94 97 97 100 578
40 PLOTZ Hermann .95 93 86 99 99 098 570
41 ROGGENDOREF Friedl .89 95 91 95 96 96 562
5 Slovenia 278 275 286 285 289 290 1703
92 MARKOJA Robert .95 91 99 93 96 97 571
93 HRESCAK Izidor .97 97 93 94 96 98 575
94 KANDARE Damijan .86 87 94 98 97 95 557
6 France 272 277 273 288 292 284 1686
55 ORBILLOT Alexandre .90 94 91 97 97 97 566
56 SATTEL Steffan .90 93 93 95 97 95 563
57 SCHUELLER Pascal .92 90 89 96 98 092 557
7 Netherlands 270 272 272 269 271 275 1629
65 VAN BEKHOVEN Jack .95 93 95 97 95 92 567
67 SMITS Tom .87 88 84 88 87 93 527
68 ROELANDS Adrie .88 91 93 84 89 90 535

EDL-ShootingStar — Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at
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